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MalviUe Laura C Mrs tchr Pub Sch rl35

Magellan av
" Neptune J lawyer 5J9 Cal R225 135 Magellan
Malvln Anabelle typist Natl Bank Examiner

r700 Jones
Malvina Apartments 3333 Broderick
Malv Anthony risn Mason
" Frank iPrancesi hl8n Mason
" Jerry (Amyp lab hl318 40th av
" Jos hll42b Castro
" Thos porter r417 Kearny
Malyin Tomasa Mrs h436 Pelton
Malyon Edith C S pract 26 OParrell R60O

r Sausalito
Malz Fred C (Agnes Ei enameler hl6 Rolph
Mamaclav Jacauelyn Mrs hl347 O'Farrell
Mamaeff Geo rl328 Pierce
Mamary Edna (wld G Ml waiter h2247 47th av
Mamas Jas whsmn Owens 111 Pac Coast Co

1560a Howard
Mambert Rush lEllzi hl730 25th av
Mamberti Larry P mech rl9 Italy av
Mambretti John iPalmlra) carp h401 Holyoke
Mamer Jos barber rl61 Ellis

Mamlar Gertrude r2231 Noth Point
Mamlock Hannah 302 Silver av
" Harry chauf hl306 Fillmore
" Jos J hl628 Great Highway
" Julia 'wld Leoi r2261 33d av
" Lena elk Dun & Bradstreet r2261 33d av
" Leopold 'Hub Garage I

" Mary rl306 Fillmore
" Max (Mabell hl666 Clay
" Ralph L elk Sutro & Co rl628 Great High-

way
Mammen Menno G lEmily) carp hl491 Chest-

nut
Mamminl Fred 'Armidal hl78 Madrid
" Ouldo (Sylvia) restrwkr rl82 Madrid
" Jos (OrtlElai mtrmn hl441 Florida
" Laura elk r2744 Harrison
" Lino J (Antonettel mtrmn h854 York
" Paul J sta atdt r2065 Bush
" Rinaldo (Clara I h2744 Harr'son
" Sylvia Mrs restrwkr rl82 Madrid
" Vincent lYuntlnoi h2065 Bush
Mamone Anthony (Renal driver h444 Kansas
" Frank (Sadie) ironwkr h2279 Bryant
" Rosaline (wld Vincent) r2279 Bryant
" Vincent (Anna) h318 Chicago way
MamontotI Cleopatra fctywkr r2840 Pine
" Nicolas P lOlgai Jan h2840 Pine
Mamusia Jos driver r2154 Mason
Mamzarz Bernard barber 1418 Halght h3731

Fillmore
Man Par Low restr 1615 Buchanan
" Fung Wo & Co gro 921 Grant ay
" Sung Co meats 1116 Grant av
Mana Frank J (Sarah I driver h683 Wisconsin
" Jos (Margt) h929 Iowa
" Steph bkor Am Tr Co rlD96 Clay
Manago John r567 Moscow
Manahan Thos rl245 O'Farrell
" Wrn tchr Pub Sch rl809 Kirkham
Manalo Jos r37 Columbus av
" Leon M (Martina) cook hl878 Sutter
" Paul (Frances) Jan h23 Hollls
Manant John L acct GPCorp rl570 Sutter
Mananton Leo (Mercyi batterymn h626 Ma-

drid
Manard Louis h409 Madrid
Manardaia Amelia r3?8 4th
Manas Emma dom 2027 Sacto
Manase Arth J (Tesslei dept mgr G Qranucci

& Sons h495 32d BV
" Arth J tr lawyer Landels Welgel & Crocker

r495 32d av
" Hcrbt L (Carrie) (Manasse & Gersh) h205

16th av
" Kath E sten McCann-Erlckson rSl Madrone
" & Gersch (H L Manasse Harry Gersch) clo

mtrs 731 Market R6D4
Manat Adrienne Indy wkr r625 Dolores
Manatas Mary Mrs r31 Hampton pi
Manaton Eleanor Mrs h3326 Laguna
" Wm H (Ethel) hl801 Gough
Manausa Versey A (Florence) furn fnshr h61a

Morse
Manaut John Mrs hl754 Larkln
" .'OS rl570 Sutter
" Yvonne A sten 8 & W Fine Poods rI754 Lar-

kin
Manbeck John R chauf rl61 Leavenworth
Mancardi John (Mary) mgr Commodore Apts

h959 Powell
Mance Albt rl535 Sacto
Mancebo John S hl8 Montezuma
" Jos J elk Bd Pub Wks rl8 Montezuma
" Marie bkor B S Gordon r482 Frederick
Muncha Beatrice B bkpr Hirsch Bros Co h433

Fair Oaks
" Jor, F whsmn r433 Pair Oaks
" Theresa (wld H H) h3016 Clay

Manche Emanuel J (Virginia) hUOl Turk
Manchen Otto r397 4th
Manchester Edna nurse h2825 Sacto
" Elias T h409 Laguna
" Geo P publr 109 Stevenson 3d fl r Bkly
" Guida (wid B Li h96 Toledo way
" Lois sten r96 Toledo way
• Opal elk J C Penney Co r550 Steiner
" Opal Mrs r937 Haight
" Robin S mgr G P Manchester r Bkly
Mancianini Alt whsmn r995 Harrison
Manciet Irma Mrs mgr St Paul Apts rl297

18th
" Paul (Irma) baillS Co Sheriff hl297 18th
Mancilla John (Jennie) cook h252 Lexington
Mancillas Marco (Henrietta) waiter hl441

Taylor
Mancinelli Jos (Ada) clo clnr 204 Eddy r230 do
Mancini Antonio h930 Sutter
" Eguido (Lucca Quality Meat Market) r35

Foote
" Eug A (Dorothy) slsmn h2649 Van Ness av
" Prank M (Albina) elk hl409 Irving
" Giano (Lucca Quality Meat Market) rl Sala

ter
" Jos (Delia) (Bouquet Service Station) hl294

Oilman av
" Jos (Hazel) printer hl287 5th av
" Jos A (Charlotte) mgr Turner Resilient

Floors Inc r2855 Pierce
" Julia (wid Ulyssesi h37B Capitol av
" Mary M sten PT-CCo rl Sala ter
" Paul" ironwkr h900 Jackson
" Peter iMancini & Cecena) r900 Jackson
" Rosie (wid Angelo) hi Sala ter
" & Cecena (Peter Mancini Jos Cecena) bar-

bers 784 Bway
MANCKE W S i CO (Wm S Mancke) Mili-

tary, Navy and Society Goods, Mezzanine
Floor Flatiron Bldg. 'A* Market. Tel
DO uglas U-M

" Wm S (Olevine E) (W S Mancke & Co) hill
Wawona

Manco Thos J hl8I0a O'Farrell
Mancrieff Evelyn fctywkr r4115 Lincoln way
Mancusi Jas J (Theresa) lab r436 30th
Mancuso Angelo F (Grace) die ctr hl47 Lee av
" Antone (Williameani Indywkr hll5 Cuvier
" Bros (John and Jos) furn 446 Valencia

MANCUSO EDWARD T (Dorotliy E) Attorney-
at-Law, 418 Central Tower, 70S Market.
Tel DO ugrlas .;i.'>r>, HBO Urbano Drive, Tel
RA ndolph 6705

" Felix (Margt I liquors 541 Faxon av r Glen
Ellen

" Frank (Jennie) ironwkr h222 San Carlos
" Geraldlne elk Chas Brown «fc Sons r556

Broderick
" Gregory C (Edna) electn h556 Broderick
" Jas (Victoria) carp r3701 Polsom
" Jeanne Mrs X-ray techn L A Linsey r201

College av
" Jennie factywkr r222 San Carlos
" John (Mancuso Bros) rll25 York
" Jos (Mancuso Bros) rll25 York
" Mamie Indywkr r3531a Mission
" Margt Mrs rl042 Tennessee
" Marie (wid Antone) Indywkr h3531 Mission
" Peter elk r541 Faxon av
" Peter A (Giovanne M) slsmn hl24 Rice
" Ralph S dentist 2588 Mission h201 College av
" Salvatore (Cath) lab h467 Jersey
" Vincent J (Victoria) carp h3701 Polsom
" Wm (Eliz) (S P Optical Supp Co) h40 Whit-

ney
Mancy Jas whsmn r714 43d av
Mundac Andw lab h31 Harriett
Mandarin Theatre 1025 Grant av
Mandarlno Aurelia Mrs hll46 Alemany blvd
" Eleanor rll46 Alemany blvd
" Jas S confy mfr 418 Valencia
Mandas Geo C (Venus) elk Chris Katsanos

hi 187 Hayes
Mandel Anne Mrs whol novelties 1033 Golden

Gate av hl735 Van Ness av
" Arth S r608 22d av
" Jos restr 548 Market r795 25th av
" Mary r302 Silver av
" Maurice (Eileen) h2398 Pacific av
" SIgmund (Anna) rl735 Van Ness av
Mandolin Naino lab hl75 Sweeny
Mandelkern Jos (May) liquors 458 Geary h840

do
Mandell Maurice (Rebekahl state supvr NYA

rl329 Pierce
" Robt L elk rn40 Washn
Mandelll Harry bellmn r941 Green
Mandel.son Louis rn28 O'Farrell
Manderbach Albt (Kath) mgr Le Mar Apts

h905 Capp
MnndiTP John E bottler hl434 10th av
" John E Jr bottler rl434 10th av

MANDERE
" Jules E checker S & G Gump Co rl434 10th

av
" Peter (Josephine) driver h424 24th av
Manderola Angelo elk r3360 Folsom
Manders Anthony J lab r725 Moultrie
" Bernice A dom r725 Moultrie
" Josephine (wid W H) h725 Moultrie
" Thos F (Fern Ji h3162 24th
" Thos F slsmn h3162 24th
" Vincent A fndywkr r725 Moultrie
" Wm H lab r725 Moultrie
Manderschied Arth (Grace) tillermn SFFD h69

Nantucket av
" Carl (Louise) chauf h635 Ashbury
Manderville Argyle H (Edythe W) lab hl416

Bway
" Henry L h2958 Diamond
Mandery Wm F (Nita E) h307 Bartlett
Mandeville Harry L (Metal supvr Safeway

Stores hl843 22d av
" Robt V (Eyla) meatctr h2246 nth ay
" Vera A office sec The B P Sturtevant Co

rl843 22d av
Mandich Ann v-prin Pub Sch r3642 17th
" Helen S with Mendo Corp r3235 Clement
" Marco S guard U S Eng r3048 16th
" Peter lab r2049 Divisadero
" Peter (Marie) waiter h371 Munich
" Spiro (Lepetich & Mandich)
" Spiro lab City Parks Dept h3235 Clement
" Steph (Annie) h911 Buchanan
" Steph hl242 Jones
" S'teven chauf h3642 17th
" Zorka (Wld Milos) r3642 17th
Mandikach Anthony restrwkr U Eat Coney

Island
Mandin Edmund A (Laura) waiter h80 Bay

View
Mandlebaum Gussie (wid Piesco) hl880 Jackson
Mandler Carl (Henrietta) hl459 Eddy
" Louise C (wid Fred) h2727 Clay
" Vernon L (Edith) elk S F Gro Co h713

Clayton
Mando Geo bellmn r589 Polk
" Geo A rl075 Sutter
Mandoli Dino elk r941 Greenwich
" Guldo (Emma) elk Lena Merlet h658 Vienna
" Harry elev opr r941 Greenwich
" Nello (YoU) meats 809 Greenwich h941 do
Mandolori John (Providencia) Jan hl446

Leavenworth
Mandri Thos (Manuela) floorlyr hS Mccor-

mick
Mandrile Batista (Theresa) poultry drsr li312(

Laguna
Mandt Edwin hl84 10th av
" Emma beauty shoo 209 Post R319 r2124 Bay
" Iva Mrs bkpr H R Latst rl84 10th av
Manduca Camilla nurse r2480 Washn
Maneelv Anna P (wid N C) hn35 Van Ness av
MANEELY NAT C CO (Formerly Truman Cn.

dertaking Co) Vance K Matthews Mgr,
Funeral Directors, 1363-ISffJ Divisadero,
Tels WA Inut "Ti; and -iTiti

Maneggie Olive Mrs mgr Glen Rae Apts h344
Fulton

Manegold Prank (Katiel shtmtlwkr h78 Naples
Manenti Jas r905 Columbus av
Manera Alessandro lab r475 Green
" Prank (Henrietta) Jan h2136 15th
" Raoul steelwkr r2136 15th
Manes Alta sten h700 O'Farrell
Maness Wesley W (Eleanor) clo clnr 4281 Mis-

sion r201 Excelsior av
" Wm S (Catherina Gl do clnr 1805 San Jose
Manessl Geo D gro 609 Hayes r554 do
" Jas D elk Geo Manessl r554 Hayes
Manetas Harry (Georgia) cigars 70 Taylor

hi 08 Noe
" John (Annie) 'Zappetion Cafe) h53 Verona
" Theo (Mae) lab hI961 Haves
MANETTE & CO INC. P Luc'aclcb Mjtr. DnIted

States Distributors for Damele Bros, Va-
razze. Italy, Exclusive Hand Carved Ital-
ian Furniture, 1S3.5 Sutter, Tels OB dway
7473 and 7474

Maney Alice (wid Harry) hl9 Ramona av
" Danl rl013 Valencia
" Jas P (Cath) h3536 22d
" Jas G elk r664 8th av
" Jos P elk AC&SCo r3536 22d
" Rita slswn r3536 22d
" Walter iJeani lab hl256 Kearny
Manford Jas B plmb supp 194 Otis r77 Ra-

mona av
" Laura (wld W B) h85 Ramona av
" Rose smstrs r441 Franklin
Manfredl Alberto (Henrietta) h2057 Jefferson
" Arturo (Natalina) h2 Naylor
" Ellsa M prlv sec Cal Bldg Maintenance Co

r2964 Folsom
" Italo (Marie) elk h3387 Clay

Wm.C^o^lier&Co.
Members

NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE
SAN FRANCISCO STOCK EXCHANGE
LOS ANGELES STOCK EXCHANGE

BONDS STOCKS COMMODITIES 121 Sutter Street, San Francisco


